
Goiânia Circuito Externo (2.695 km)

03 - 05 August 2018

3º Treino, 4/8/2018 8:50 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 4/8/2018 9:33

Start : 08:56, End : 09:16

1 1:03.386 19.588 22.412 1:45.386 8:57:50 1:45.386
2 21.257 16.557 20.673 58.487 8:58:49 2:43.873
3 20.774 16.471 20.321 57.566 8:59:47 3:41.439
4 20.888 16.510 20.210 57.608 9:00:44 4:39.047
5 20.648 16.539 20.239 57.426 9:01:42 5:36.473
6 20.673 16.463 9:02:39 6:33.617
7 20.539 21.101 58.094 9:03:37 7:31.711
8 20.590 17.621 20.800 59.011 9:04:36 8:30.722
9 20.907 16.690 20.091 57.688 9:05:33 9:28.410
10 20.596 17.551 - Pit In 9:08:59 12:53.640
11 36.331 22.678 20.861 1:19.870 9:10:19 14:13.510
12 20.933 16.893 20.716 58.542 9:11:17 15:12.052
13 21.471 16.708 20.155 58.334 9:12:15 16:10.386
14 20.814 16.826 20.322 57.962 9:13:13 17:08.348
15 16.608 20.535 57.395 9:14:11 18:05.743
16 20.400 16.688 20.505 57.593 9:15:08 19:03.336
- 21.165 18.712 - - - -

1 41.507 19.658 20.647 1:21.812 8:57:27 1:21.812
2 22.363 16.638 20.200 59.201 8:58:26 2:21.013
3 20.108 16.358 19.626 56.092 8:59:22 3:17.105
4 20.247 16.273 19.658 56.178 9:00:18 4:13.283
5 20.177 16.306 19.894 56.377 9:01:15 5:09.660
6 20.096 16.254 19.551 55.901 9:02:11 6:05.561
7 20.065 16.271 19.692 56.028 9:03:07 7:01.589
8 19.952 19.636 55.739 9:04:02 7:57.328
9 19.904 16.285 19.701 55.890 9:04:58 8:53.218
10 19.877 16.229 19.560 9:05:54 9:48.884
11 21.250 25.181 - Pit In 9:09:08 13:02.743
12 29.967 19.249 20.919 1:10.135 9:10:18 14:12.878
13 22.816 16.555 20.103 59.474 9:11:17 15:12.352
14 20.681 16.315 19.546 56.542 9:12:14 16:08.894
15 19.867 16.242 19.766 55.875 9:13:10 17:04.769
16 19.951 16.262 55.685 9:14:06 18:00.454
17 16.242 19.639 55.725 9:15:01 18:56.179
18 20.342 16.460 20.026 56.828 9:15:58 19:53.007
19 20.253 17.592 24.740 1:02.585 9:17:01 20:55.592

1 - - - Pit Out 8:57:14 1:08.942
2 31.717 18.535 27.478 1:17.730 8:58:32 2:26.672
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3 23.627 18.651 21.930 1:04.208 8:59:36 3:30.880
4 21.622 17.134 21.018 59.774 9:00:36 4:30.654
5 21.658 17.019 21.310 59.987 9:01:36 5:30.641
6 22.353 17.556 20.599 1:00.508 9:02:36 6:31.149
7 21.721 16.940 20.663 59.324 9:03:36 7:30.473
8 21.450 17.083 21.560 1:00.093 9:04:36 8:30.566
9 22.120 20.731 59.585 9:05:35 9:30.151
10 21.191 16.873 20.468 58.532 9:06:34 10:28.683
11 21.280 17.060 20.306 58.646 9:07:32 11:27.329
12 16.819 20.566 58.229 9:08:31 12:25.558
13 21.848 17.225 20.260 59.333 9:09:30 13:24.891
14 21.245 17.204 20.252 58.701 9:10:29 14:23.592
15 20.960 16.972 20.377 58.309 9:11:27 15:21.901
16 21.279 17.258 20.619 59.156 9:12:26 16:21.057
17 20.886 16.841 20.416 9:13:24 17:19.200
18 20.907 17.135 58.170 9:14:22 18:17.370
19 2:07.660 20.607 1:05.681 3:33.948 9:17:56 21:51.318

1 55.402 17.952 21.499 1:34.853 8:57:40 1:34.853
2 21.996 17.041 20.870 59.907 8:58:40 2:34.760
3 21.656 16.911 20.927 59.494 8:59:39 3:34.254
4 21.201 16.607 20.682 58.490 9:00:38 4:32.744
5 20.977 16.527 20.419 57.923 9:01:36 5:30.667
6 21.146 16.572 20.343 58.061 9:02:34 6:28.728
7 20.858 16.523 20.415 57.796 9:03:32 7:26.524
8 20.276 9:04:29 8:23.983
9 20.716 16.547 20.281 57.544 9:05:27 9:21.527
10 20.761 18.427 - Pit In 9:08:38 12:33.358
11 29.055 16.918 21.708 1:07.681 9:09:46 13:41.039
12 25.057 17.019 20.503 1:02.579 9:10:49 14:43.618
13 21.262 16.830 20.333 58.425 9:11:47 15:42.043
14 20.968 16.591 57.759 9:12:45 16:39.802
15 20.850 17.397 20.756 59.003 9:13:44 17:38.805
16 20.917 16.672 20.358 57.947 9:14:42 18:36.752
17 20.838 16.676 20.963 58.477 9:15:40 19:35.229
18 21.088 16.867 20.411 58.366 9:16:39 20:33.595

1 40.795 21.745 21.581 1:24.121 8:57:29 1:24.121
2 21.247 17.893 20.212 59.352 8:58:29 2:23.473
3 20.295 16.322 36.209 1:12.826 8:59:41 3:36.299
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4 22.099 16.657 20.099 58.855 9:00:40 4:35.154
5 20.350 16.319 9:01:37 5:31.745
6 21.448 17.749 20.261 59.458 9:02:36 6:31.203
7 21.078 16.646 20.212 57.936 9:03:34 7:29.139
8 22.086 17.281 22.117 1:01.484 9:04:36 8:30.623
9 20.719 19.263 - Pit In 9:09:44 13:38.432
10 32.051 19.916 22.164 1:14.131 9:10:58 14:52.563
11 20.363 16.446 20.322 57.131 9:11:55 15:49.694
12 20.375 16.420 20.215 57.010 9:12:52 16:46.704
13 20.177 16.375 20.278 56.830 9:13:49 17:43.534
14 20.237 16.369 20.572 57.178 9:14:46 18:40.712
15 20.188 16.463 20.005 56.656 9:15:42 19:37.368
16 20.287 56.687 9:16:39 20:34.055

1 - - - Pit Out 8:56:47 41.516
2 32.138 17.327 20.640 1:10.105 8:57:57 1:51.621
3 20.890 16.812 21.020 58.722 8:58:55 2:50.343
4 38.024 19.013 20.976 1:18.013 9:00:13 4:08.356
5 20.645 16.419 20.083 57.147 9:01:11 5:05.503
6 20.166 16.327 19.918 56.411 9:02:07 6:01.914
7 20.106 16.325 20.024 56.455 9:03:03 6:58.369
8 20.027 19.714 55.988 9:03:59 7:54.357
9 19.936 16.395 19.798 56.129 9:04:56 8:50.486
10 19.957 16.392 19.695 56.044 9:05:52 9:46.530
11 19.993 16.418 19.789 56.200 9:06:48 10:42.730
12 19.965 16.397 19.734 56.096 9:07:44 11:38.826
13 16.390 19.925 56.219 9:08:40 12:35.045
14 19.914 18.178 - Pit In 9:12:09 16:03.539
15 31.379 16.985 20.623 1:08.987 9:13:18 17:12.526
16 20.401 16.550 20.086 57.037 9:14:15 18:09.563
17 19.943 16.275 9:15:11 19:05.438
18 19.936 16.484 19.949 56.369 9:16:07 20:01.807

1 37.946 20.989 21.736 1:20.671 8:57:26 1:20.671
2 21.700 17.670 20.177 59.547 8:58:25 2:20.218
3 - - 19.641 1:05.089 8:59:30 3:25.307
4 20.318 16.215 19.568 56.101 9:00:26 4:21.408
5 19.822 19.480 55.391 9:01:22 5:16.799
6 19.954 16.205 19.470 55.629 9:02:18 6:12.428
7 19.746 16.102 19.449 55.297 9:03:13 7:07.725
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Goiânia Circuito Externo (2.695 km)

03 - 05 August 2018

3º Treino, 4/8/2018 8:50 Lap by lap
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Start : 08:56, End : 09:16

8 19.742 16.108 19.551 55.401 9:04:08 8:03.126
9 19.681 16.103 19.459 55.243 9:05:03 8:58.369
10 19.728 17.455 - Pit In 9:08:22 12:16.661
11 32.203 19.610 21.924 1:13.737 9:09:35 13:30.398
12 20.731 16.391 19.519 56.641 9:10:32 14:27.039
13 19.626 16.091 9:11:27 15:22.002
14 20.444 17.284 19.567 57.295 9:12:24 16:19.297
15 16.105 19.338 55.025 9:13:19 17:14.322
16 21.182 17.603 19.540 58.325 9:14:18 18:12.647
17 20.157 16.229 19.333 55.719 9:15:13 19:08.366
18 19.589 16.186 19.430 55.205 9:16:09 20:03.571

1 - - - Pit Out 8:59:19 3:13.878
2 32.063 16.261 20.258 1:08.582 9:00:28 4:22.460
3 20.189 16.119 19.879 56.187 9:01:24 5:18.647
4 19.996 19.715 9:02:19 6:14.381
5 19.901 31.823 56.267 9:03:16 7:10.648
6 20.142 16.175 19.649 55.966 9:04:12 8:06.614
7 19.996 16.232 19.745 55.973 9:05:08 9:02.587
8 16.202 19.727 55.777 9:06:03 9:58.364
9 20.123 16.260 19.880 56.263 9:07:00 10:54.627
10 20.074 16.281 19.627 55.982 9:07:56 11:50.609
11 20.086 16.647 20.868 57.601 9:08:53 12:48.210
12 19.987 16.212 19.754 55.953 9:09:49 13:44.163
13 20.095 16.114 19.844 56.053 9:10:45 14:40.216
14 22.388 17.554 19.896 59.838 9:11:45 15:40.054
15 20.080 16.286 19.697 56.063 9:12:41 16:36.117
16 21.479 21.059 22.069 1:04.607 9:13:46 17:40.724
17 19.998 16.373 22.684 59.055 9:14:45 18:39.779
18 20.789 21.776 20.975 1:03.540 9:15:48 19:43.319
19 19.946 16.234 19.839 56.019 9:16:44 20:39.338

1 44.106 19.359 21.529 1:24.994 8:57:30 1:24.994
2 20.470 16.868 19.936 57.274 8:58:27 2:22.268
3 20.238 16.090 55.877 8:59:23 3:18.145
4 20.081 19.650 55.728 9:00:19 4:13.873
5 20.399 22.091 - Pit In 9:04:48 8:42.890
6 44.650 16.821 20.039 1:21.510 9:06:09 10:04.400
7 19.865 16.092 19.711 55.668 9:07:05 11:00.068
8 19.977 16.051 19.638 55.666 9:08:01 11:55.734
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9 19.862 16.066 19.704 55.632 9:08:56 12:51.366
10 19.874 16.037 19.684 55.595 9:09:52 13:46.961
11 22.067 20.225 23.033 1:05.325 9:10:57 14:52.286
12 23.136 21.406 21.525 1:06.067 9:12:03 15:58.353
13 19.862 20.723 - Pit In 9:14:28 18:23.108
14 30.248 16.452 19.660 1:06.360 9:15:35 19:29.468
15 16.036 19.609 9:16:30 20:24.926

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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